		DUBLIN COUNT	Y COUNCIL		Form Z	•
• .	00	2	3	Planning De Exchange Bu Lord Edward Dublin 2. Tel.No.7681	ildings, Street, 1-Ext.20.	<u>-</u>
N	TIFICATION OF A	DECISION ON AN ENT (PLANNING A	AND DEVELOPM	ENI) AUTA IS		-
TO Sea	n G. O'Kelly Esq.	- -	Reference Dublin Cou	No. in Plann Inty Council	ing Register	<u> </u>
8,	Wellington Road,		Planning	Control No.	10829	
Ba	lsbridge, Dublin,	, h.	Applicati	Lon received	15.3,66	
APPLIC	ANT Very Rever	aned Monsignor O	Regan	<u></u>		
In pur County	suance of its fu Council, being	the Planning H	dated	20/4/1966	make a	
RECISI	an bursuant tu -	Jeretadu rotat	• 12000008 50000 = •	- 17 - 1	rmission for:	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Sa	ni-detached house	s (tero) at New R	oad, Clondali			
subjec (I	t to the follow.) That the devel	ing conditions: opment be carrie dna specificati	GAL 242107 - 931571 - 7577	mpleted in st th the applic	rict conformity ation, save as	/ 18
-	in the conditi	ons hereunder ot	herwise requ	dred.	ų	
	(This requires	th the adjoining ant refers to vi	Isual smenity	j.		¥
G) That Building such approval	Bys-Laws approve shall be observe	il shall be o ad in the dev	btained and s relepment.	my conditions	of
	=		5	·		
			v			
	ere is no appeal ion, permission					ē =
the p	eriod for the t	aking or such a Act bas been Wi	thdrawn, th	e Council wi	ll grant the	* \ = * }}
permi	gance with the ssion as soon a	s may be after	the Withdra	war .	. 1	A second

alf of the Numlin Lounty Loun

Signed on behalf of the Dublin Chunty Secretary Date: 20th April 1966

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to the Minister by the applicant within one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and the nature of the appellant's interest in the property affected and should be addressed to the Secretary, Department of Local Government, (Planning Appeals Section) Custom House, Dublin 1. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn the Minister for Local Government will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him in the first instance.

APPROVAL OF THE COUNCIL UNDER BUILDING BYE LAWS MUST BE OBTAINED BEFORE THE DEVELOPMENT IS COMMENCED AND THE TERMS OF APPROVAL MUST BE COMPLIED WITH IN THE CARRYING OUT OF THE WORK.

Subject to the following conditions:- (1) That the development be carried out and completed in strict conformity with the plans due specification lodged with the application, save as in the conditions hereunder otherwise required. (2) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in color and terture with the adjoining development. (3) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in color and terture with the adjoining development. (4) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in color and terture with the adjoining development. (5) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in color and terture with the adjoining development. (6) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in color and terture with the adjoining development. (7) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in color and terture with the adjoining development. (7) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in color and terture with the adjoining development. (7) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in color and terture with the adjoining development. (7) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in color and terture with the adjoining development. (7) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in color and terture with the adjoining development. (7) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in color and terture with the adjoining development. (7) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in color and terture with the adjoining development. (7) That the external finisher, sevelopment.		COUNTY COUNCIL Form 2
TO Sean G. O'Kelly Req., Reference No. in Planning Register Dublin County Council 2054 6, Wellington Road, Planning Control No. 10829 Ballsbridge, Dublin, 4. Application received 15.3.66 APPLICANT	NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION (Planning Department, Exchange Buildings, Lord Edward Street, Dublin 2. Tel.Nc.76811-Ext.20.
8, Wellington Road, Planning Control No. 10829 Ballsbridge, Dublin, 4. Application received 15.3.66 APPLICANT		AND ALUELUPMENT) ACT, 1963.
Ballsbridge, Dublin, 4. Application received 15.3.66 APPLICANT Very Reverened Monsignor O'Regan 15.3.66 In pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned Act the Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority for the County Health District of Dublin, did by order P/118/66 dated 20/4/1966 make a. Semi-detached houses (two) at New Road, Cloudalkin Semi-detached houses (two) at New Road, Cloudalkin subject to the following conditions:- (I) That the development be carried out and completed in strict conformity with the plans due specification lodged with the application, save as in the conditions hereunder otherwise required. (2) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in colour and texture with the adjoining development. (This requirement refers to visual amenity). (3) Lust Building Bye-Leys approval shall be obtained and and and the subject is an approval shall be obtained and and the subject is an approval shall be obtained and approval shall be approved and approval shall be apprinted and approval shall be apprinted and approved approval shall be apprinted and apprinted approval approval shall be apprinted and apprinted approval apprinted and apprinted appr		. Nereronce No. in Planning Register (Dublin County Council. 2054
 APPLICANT Yery Reverened Monsignor O'Regan In pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned Act the Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority for the County Health District of Dublin, did by order <u>p/118/66</u> dated <u>20/4/1966</u> make a decision pursuant to Section 26(1) of the Act to grant a permission for: Semi-detached houses (two) at New Road, Clondalkin subject to the following conditions:- (I) That the development be carried out and completed in strict conformity with the plans dns specification lodged with the application, save as in the conditions hereunder otherwise required. (2) That the external finisher, including the roofs, harmonise in color and texture with the adjoining development. (This requirement refers to visual amenity). (3) That Building Byo-Lews approval shall be obtained and and and and and and and and and an		Planning Control No. 10829
 In pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned Act the Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority for the County Health District of Dublin, did by order <u>P/118/66</u> dated <u>20/4/1966</u> make a decision pursuant to Section 26(1) of the Act to grant a permission for: Semi-detached houses (two) at New Road, Clondalkin subject to the following conditions:- (I) That the development be carried out and completed in strict conformity with the plans due specification lodged with the application, save as is in the conditions hereunder otherwise required. (2) That the external finishes, including the roofs, harmonise in color and texture with the adjoining development. (This requirement refers to visual amenity). (3) That Building Bre-Lews approval shall be obtained and and and application and texture with the approval shall be obtained and and application and texture with the approval shall be obtained and application with the set of the strict refers to visual amenity). 		
 of Dublin, did by order <u>P/114/66</u> dated 20/4/1966 make a decision pursuant to Section 26(1) of the Act to grant a permission for: <u>Semi-detached houses (two) at New Road, Clondalkin</u> subject to the following conditions:- (I) That the development be carried out and completed in strict conformity with the plans dns specification lodged with the application, save as is in the conditions hereunder otherwise required. (2) That the external finishes, including the roofs, harmonise in color and texture with the adjoining development. (This requirement refers to visual amenity). (3) that Building Bye-Lews approval shall be obtained and end of the subject in the conditions approval shall be obtained and and the subject refers to visual amenity). 	PPLICANT Very Reverened Monsigno	or O'Regan
 (I) That the development be carried out and completed in strict conformity with the plans dos specification lodged with the application, save as in in the conditions hereunder otherwise required. (2) That the external finishes, including the roofs, harmonise in colour and texture with the adjoining development. (This requirement refers to visual amenity). (3) that Building Bye-Lews approval shall be obtained and made and and texture with the state of the shall be obtained. 	ecision pursuant to Section 26(1) of the Act to grant a part of the Act
 (I) That the development be carried out and completed in strict conformity with the plans due specification lodged with the application, save as in in the conditions hereunder otherwise required. (2) That the external finishes, including the roofs, harmonise in colour and texture with the adjoining development. (This requirement refers to visual amenity). (3) that Building Bye-Lews approval shall be obtained and made and and texture with the supervise requirement. 	UD ject to the following and the	
(This requirement refers to visual amenity). (3) Duat Building Bye-Lews approval shall be obtained and	(I) That the development be carr with the plans dos specifics	ried out and completed in strict conformity
(3) Dist Building Bre-Lews approval shall be obtained and		T 273 C.77 F R STR. C.7 C.M. R. WHATHOMA WANDS (SA
		wal shall be obtained and
	such approval shall be obser	
	such approval shall be obser	
	such approval shall be obser	
	Such approval shall be obser	
f there is no appeal to the Minister for Local Government against this ecision, permission will be granted by the Council on the expiration of he period for the taking of such appeal. If every appeal made in coordance with the Act has been withdrawn, the Council will grant the ermission as soon as may be after the withdrawal.	Such approval shall be obser	tin

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:

for County Secretary

Date:

20th April 1966

APPROVAL OF THE COUNCIL UNDER BUILDING BYE LAWS MUST BE OBTAINED BEFORE THE DEVELOPMENT IS COMMENCED AND THE TERMS OF APPROVAL MUST BE COMPLIED WITH IN THE CARRYING OUT OF THE WORK.